
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
10 

3 
6 
8 

38 
2 
1 

32 

Name 
DAVIDOVSKI-GIROLAMI 
BRIGLIADORI-ALCIDI 
SCALVINI-TAVANO 
MACCARI-DAMANTE 
GIOVANNONI-ROSINI 
KALPAKLIOĞLU-GÖKTAŞ 
ÇIFTÇI-OKYAY 
SUMMERBELL-ISSA 

Class 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 
GEN 1 
DSG 

Club 

BRC SQUADRA CORSE 

BF MOTORSPORT 

WIMMER WERK 

TUDER MOTORSPORT 

TUDER MOTORSPORT 

TEXACO TEAM AMS 

TEXACO TEAM AMS 

WIMMER WERK 

Model 

Hyundai Elentran 

Audi RS3 LMS Gen2 

Cupra Leon Competition 

Audi RS3 LMS Gen1 DSG 

Volkswagen Golf GTI DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS Gen1 DSG 

Audi RS3 LMS Gen1 

Cupra TCR 

Best Tm 
1:41.457 
1:43.783 
1:44.045 
1:47.528 
1:47.964 
1:49.085 
1:49.813 
1:51.801 

In Lap 

2 
4 
6 
9 
9 
3 
3 
6 

Diff 

2.326 
2.588 
6.071 
6.507 
7.628 
8.356 

10.344 

Gap 

2.326 
0.262 
3.483 
0.436 
1.121 
0.728 
1.988 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/09/2025 15:03:43 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 4th Round 
TCR Endurance 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 14:21:39 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

19/09/2025 14:20 


